:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10143020

Oct 10, 2024 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 316,969 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 817641 - 0.019412533 ETH®
46.75 USD

2 817642 - 0.019419074 ETH®
46.77 USD

3 817643 - 0.019434889 ETH®
46.81 USD

4 817644 - 0.019377672 ETH®
46.67 USD

S 817645 - 0.019423858 ETH®
46.78 USD

6 817646 - 0.019404950 ETH&®
46.74 USD

7 817647 - 0.019425537 ETH®
46.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10143020
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/316969
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817641
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817642
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817643
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817644
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817645
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817646
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817647

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

817648

817649

817652

817656

817657

Validator Id

859642

Amount

- 0.019423564
46.78 USD

- 0.019407076
46.74 USD

- 0.019423300
46.78 USD

- 0.019414410
46.76 USD

- 0.019421280
46.78 USD

- 0.019384650
46.69 USD

- 0.019409286
46.75 USD

- 0.019420914
46.78 USD

- 0.019423237
46.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.046273003
111.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817648
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817649
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817650
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817651
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817652
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817654
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817655
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817656
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817657
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/859642

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



