

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10143020</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 10, 2024 · 06:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>316,969</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>817641</u>	- 0.019412533 ETH ⊘ 46.75 USD
2	<u>817642</u>	- 0.019419074 ETH ⊘ 46.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>817643</u>	- 0.019434889 ETH ⊘ 46.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>817644</u>	- 0.019377672 ETH ⊘ 46.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>817645</u>	- 0.019423858 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>817646</u>	- 0.019404950 ETH ⊘ 46.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>817647</u>	- 0.019425537 ETH ⊘ 46.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>817648</u>	- 0.019423564 ETH ③ 46.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>817649</u>	- 0.019407076 ETH ⊘ 46.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>817650</u>	- 0.019423300 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>817651</u>	- 0.019414410 ETH ⊘ 46.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>817652</u>	- 0.019421280 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>817654</u>	- 0.019384650 ETH ⊘ 46.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>817655</u>	- 0.019409286 ETH ⊘ 46.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>817656</u>	- 0.019420914 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>817657</u>	- 0.019423237 ETH ⊘ 46.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.046273003 ETH ⊘ 111.46 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.